Utah Public Service Commission Dockets 08-999-05

Technical Conference on 2007 EISA Amendments to PURPA — #16 Electric Integrated Resource Planning
January 14, 2009 @ 1:00 p.m., Heber M. Wells Building Room #401

Name Initials | Organization Phone Number | e-mail Address

Abdulle, Abdinasir Division 801-530-6687 | aabdulle@utah.gov

Baldwin, Sara v Utah Clean Energy 801-363-4046 | sbaldwin(@utahcleanenergy.org
Barrow, Marlin Division 801-530-6675 | mbarrow(@utah.gov

Bell, Colleen L.

Questar Gas Company

801-324-5556

colleen.bell@questar.com

Berry, Jason Utah State Energy Program | 801-538-5413 | jasonberry@utah.gov
Bumgarner, Jeff v Rocky Mountain Power 503-813-5161 | jeff.bumgarner@pacificorp.com
Byde, Jennifer Questar Gas Company 801-324-5392 | jennifer.byde@questar.com
Case, Patti Inter Mtn. CHP Center 801-278-1927 | plcase(@etcgrp.com

Chatwin, William | v Utah State Energy Program | 801-538-5412 | williamchatwin@utah.gov
Chriss, Steve Wal-Mart 479-204-1594 | stephen.chriss@wal-mart.com
Dalton, Jamie Division 801-530-6656 | jdalton@utah.gov

Day, Ron Central Valley Water 801-973-9100 | dayr@cvwrf.org

Faust, Tina Questar Gas Company 801-324-2715 | tina.faust@questar.com
Duvall, Gregg v Rocky Mountain Power 503-813-7069 | greg.duvall@pacificorp.com
Francone, Kelly UAE 801-355-4365 | kfrancone(@energystrat.com
Gimble, Dan v Committee 801-530-6798 | dgimble@utah.gov

Griffith, Bill | Rocky Mountain Power bill. griffith@pacificorp.com

Griswold, Bruce

Rocky Mountain Power

bruce.griswold@pacificorp.com

Harvey, John

PSC

801-530-6781

jsharvey@utah.gov

Hogle, Yvonne

Rocky Mountain Power

801-220-4050

yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com

Kelly, Nancy

Western Resource Advocates

208-234-0636

nkelly@westernresources.org
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Zenger, Joni v Division 801-530-6787 |jzenger@utah.gov




